SPECIFICATIONS

- Weight Capacity: 500lbs
- Ideal User Height: 5'8" to €'

Width (inches)

Height (inches)

Depth (inches)

Seat Width (inches)

Seat Height (inches)

Seat Depth (inches)

Weight Capacity (pounds)

Minimum User Height (inches)
Maximum User Height (inches)
Reclined Clearance Distance (inches)
Size Class

Top of Back to Seat (inches)

Total Reclining Depth (inches)

Arm Height from Seat (inches)

Arm Height from Floor (inches)
Extended Ottoman Height (inches)
Extended Back to Ottoman (inches)
Lifted Height (inches)

Cleaning Code

- Seat Dimensions:
26"w x 19.5"h x 22"d

39.5"
44"
44"
26"
19.5"
22"
500Ibs
68"
72"
18"
Maximum
26.5"
71.5"
6.5"
25.5"
23"
40"
64.5"
W/S

- Overall Dimensions:
39.5"w x 44"h x 44"d

+ - Distance from Wall: 18"



